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2017 1 Tuesday 
 

2  Wednesday 
Julie Gone, Amber here 

3  Thursday 4  Friday 5  Saturday 
Julie here 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Men’s Club 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Amber Time – 
Watch Teen 
Challenge  

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
with Randy 
Shussmann 
Sing Along DVD 
Music with Beth 
and Lee 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion   
HCE Club with 
Gloria 
Reptile Show 
Wheel of 
Fortune  

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen  
Music with 
Relan Grove 
Communion 
with Barry at 
Congo Church 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 
GDSI Softball 
Tournament 
(Independent 
Activity) 

6  Sunday 
Julie here 

7  Monday 8  Tuesday 9  Wednesday 
Julie GoneAmber here 

10  Thursday 11  Friday 
 

12  Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
500 games and 
Farmers Mkt 
Sing a Long 
with Amber 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Music with 
Ride This Train 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Amber Time 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
with Charlotte 
Church Service 
with Randy 
Shussmann 
Teach and 
Taste - pickles 
 
Wes Kemis 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
with St. Joseph 
Music with 
John Stewart 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
JoAnn Hennessey 

8:30am 
And 
10:45am 
 
 
1:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Mrs. Rhelow’s 
Summer School 
Kids – balloon 
volleyball/Bingo 
and treats 
Men’s Club 
artZ art show 
and event – 
walking to artZ 
Sign up needed 
Father Trinkett 

1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
 

Music with Amy 
Johnson 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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13  Sunday 
Amber here 

14 
 

 Monday 15  Tuesday 16  Wednesday 17  Thursday 18 
 

 Friday 19 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
500 games and 
Farmers Mkt 
Campfire Songs 
with Beth Ray 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Pokeno 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Pontoon Night 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
with Randy 
Shussmann 
Music with 
Geezers 
 
WCCO in Town 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
with St. Joseph 
Crafts with 
LaVonne & 
Vicki then 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
MaryAnn Sloper 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Man’s Club with 
Rick 
1-1 Visits 
Music on the 
River with 
Lamont Cranston 
(Independent 
Activity)  

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 

20  Sunday 
Amber here 

21  Monday 22  Tuesday 23  Wednesday 24  Thursday 25  Friday 26  Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 
Charlotte 
Tellejohn 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
500 games and 
Farmers Mkt 
Amber Time -  
Alz Fundraiser 
help 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Baking Club 
with Sally 
Music with Jim 
Armstrong w/ 
special guest 
Rex Cactus 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Amber Time 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Pretty Nails  
W/Charlotte 
Church Service 
with Randy 
Shussmann 
Music with 
Beth Ray 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
7:00pm 
FM 93.1 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music with 
Rudy 
Wheel of 
Fortune-Amber 
WPCA Radio 
program – Trigger 
Happy 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Pontoon Rides 
1-1 Visits 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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27 Sunday 
Amber here 

28  Monday 
 

29 Tuesday 
 

30 Wednesday 
 

31 

 

Thursday 
ALZ 
fundraiser 

Sept 
1 

Friday 
Rick here 
Julie Gone 
 

2 Saturday   
Julie here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
500 games and 
Farmers Mkt 
 
Amery School 
Starts

 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word Games 
with Sally  
Music with 
Pickled Beets 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:45pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Polish Poker 
Church Service 
w/ Keith 
Reuhlow, Our 
Savior’s 
Resident 
Council Meeting 
New Life Youth 
 
 
Bernice 
Rauterkus and 
Lyle Cashin 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
4:30pm 
 

 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
with St. Joseph 
Movie 
Silent Auction 
Buffet 
Music with Joe 
Sir – ELVIS 
 

 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music with Rick 
Lombardo 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 

 


