# **Amery Memory Care**

A happier life for everyone

### August 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

2017				1	Tuesday			ednesday Gone, Amber here	3	Thu	rsday	4	Friday		Saturday Julie here
		er Dano		9:30ai 10:15a 1:30pi 3:00pi 6:00pi	Stretch am Word game with Sally m Men's Club m 500 with Je and Sydney	rry ,	10:15am   1:00pm ( 3: 2:00pm ( 6:00pm	and harmonize Pretty Nails Church Service with Randy Shussmann Sing Along DVD Music with Beth	9:30 10:0 10:3 1:30 3:00 6:00	0am 0am pm pm	Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion HCE Club with	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr 3:00pr	and harmonize Story Telling w/ Don Hansen Music with Relan Grove	1:30p 2:30p 6:00p	om Snack Cart
Sunday Julie here		7 N	<b>londay</b>	8	Tuesday			ednesday GoneAmber here	10	Thu	ırsday	11	Friday	12	Saturday Rick here
0:00am Church at Congo – weather permitting Live feed Congregat church sho	g (or) of tional own	9:30am 10:00an 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Stretch  Ball Therapy  BUNGO  500 games and Farmers Mkt	9:30a 10:15 1:30p 3:00p	Stretch 5am Word game with Sally om Music with Ride This T om 500 with Je and Sydney	<b>rain</b> rry	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Pretty Nails with Charlotte Church Service with Randy Shussmann Teach and Taste - pickles	10:0 10:3	00am 30am 0pm 0pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion with St. Joseph Music with John Stewart Wheel of Fortune		Summer School am Kids – balloon volleyball/Bingo and treats m Men's Club	2:30	Opm Music with A Johnson Opm Snack Cart Opm Lawrence We on Channel 17

## **Amery Memory Care**

A happier life for everyone

### August 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

	Sunday mber here	14 N	Monday	15	Tuesday	16	We	ednesday	17	Thu	ursday	18	Fri	day	19	Saturday
10:00am	m Church at Congo – weather	9:30am	Morning Stretch m Ball Therapy	9:30a	m Morning Stretch am Word games	9:30a		Senior exercise and harmonize Pretty Nails	9:30a 10:00 10:30	0am		9:30ar 10:15a		and harmonize	1:30p 2:30p 6:00p	m Snack Cart
	permitting (or) Live feed of	1:30pm	,	1:30p	with Sally	1:00p		Church Service with Randy	10.5	Oam	Communion with St. Joseph			Don Hansen  Man's Club with	0.00р	on Channel 17
	Congregational church shown	3:00pm	Farmers Mkt	3:00p	and Sydney	2:00p		Shussmann Music with	1:30	pm	Crafts with LaVonne & Vicki then	3:00pr	n	Rick 1-1 Visits		
	in Bistro	6:00pm	Campfire Songs with Beth Ray	6:00p	m Pontoon Night			Geezers WCCO in Town	Mallerdark 9		Concrete Cowboy			Music on the River with Lamont Cranston		/ / / / /
			**						6:00p Happy Birthd	,	Wheel of Fortune MaryAnn Sloper			(Independent Activity)		/ / / /
	Sunday mber here	21	Monday	22	Tuesday	23	W	ednesday	24		ursday	25	Fri	day	26	Saturday Rick here
10:00am	Congo – weather	9:30am 10:15an	Stretch n Ball Therapy	9:30ar 10:15a	Stretch Im Baking Club	9:30a		and harmonize Pretty Nails	9:30a 10:00	am	Stretch Brain Games	9:30a 10:15	am	and harmonize Story Telling w/	1:30pı 2:30pı 6:00pı	m Snack Cart m Lawrence Well
	permitting (or) Live feed of Congregational church shown			1:30pr	with Sally  Music with Jin  Armstrong w/  special guest		m	Church Service	10:30 1:30p		Catholic Communion Music with Rudy	1:30p 3:00p	m	Don Hansen Pontoon Rides 1-1 Visits		on Channel 17
	in Bistro	6:00pm		3:00pr	<b>Rex Cactus</b>	2:00p	m	Music with Beth Ray	6:00p	m	Wheel of Fortune-Amber					
Happy Birthday	Charlotte Tellejohn		help	6:00pr	n and Sydney Amber Time				7:00p <i>FM 9</i> 3		WPCA Radio program – Trigger Happy					

# **Amery Memory Care**

A happier life for everyone

### August 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

27 Sunday Amber here	28	Monday	29	Tuesday	30	Wednesday	nor Alzheimer	Thursday ALZ fundraiser	1	Friday Rick here Julie Gone		Saturday Julie here
Church at  Congo –  weather  permitting (or)  Live feed of  Congregationa  church shown  in Bistro	1:30pm	Stretch m Ball Therapy n 500 games and	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Word Games with Sally Music with Pickled Beets 500 with Jerry and Sydney	9:30am 10:15ar 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:45pm Happy Birthday	and harmonize  Polish Poker Church Service w/ Keith Reuhlow, Our Savior's Resident Council Meeting	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 4:30pm	Stretch Brain Games	9:30pm 10:15am 1:30pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Story Telling with Don Hansen <b>Music with Rick</b> <b>Lombardo</b>	1:30pm 2:30pm 6:00pm	Movie Snack Cart Lawrence Welk on Channel 17